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1* Do you support or oppose people who vandalize and destroy historical monuments?

7% Support
90% Oppose
3% Not sure

2* Do you support or oppose mandatory minimum jail sentences for those that destroy or damage
historical monuments?

80% Support
12% Oppose
7% Not sure

3* If a monument is illegally torn down, should local governments be required to put them back up?

75% Yes
11% No
15% Not sure

4* Should the state withhold funds to cities that violate monument protection laws?

75% Yes
11% No
14% Not sure

5* Should all historical monuments in South Carolina be protected under state law?

85% Yes
8% No
7% Not sure

6* Should monuments to South Carolina’s Confederate Civil War veterans be protected?

84% Yes
9% No
8% Not sure

7* Should historical plaques include only historical facts or should they also include the editorial opinions
of local governments?

82% Include only historical facts
9% Also include editorial opinions of local governments
9% Not sure



8* Would you be more likely or less likely to support a candidate for Governor that fought for the
protection of historical monuments?

85% More likely
8% Less likely
7% Not sure

9* Should State Attorney General Alan Wilson vigorously enforce the Heritage Act which protects
historical monuments?

84% Yes
7% No
9% Not sure

10* How would you rate the job Donald Trump has been doing as president... do you strongly approve,
somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job he's been doing?

72% Strongly approve

14% Somewhat approve
5% Somewhat disapprove
7% Strongly disapprove
1% Not sure

11* How would you rate the job Henry McMaster has been doing as governor...do you strongly approve,
somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of the job he’s been doing?

38% Strongly approve

43% Somewhat approve

10% Somewhat disapprove
6% Strongly disapprove
3% Not sure

NOTE: Margin of Sampling Error, +/- 4 percentage points with a 95% level of confidence



